
Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1
Consultant Acute Medicine Unit 

(Emergency Medicine)
1

MBBS or equivalent degree as per PMDC + 

AmericanBoard Certified in relevant field

or

MRCP/FRCS/CCT / European boards 

or 

MS/MD/FCPS with 3 years post fellowship 

experience or equivalent.

Level I: Less than 5 years

Level II: 5 – 10 years

Level III: 10 – 15 years

Level IV: More than 15 years

2
Consultant Endocrinologist

(Part time/Full time)
1

MBBS or equivalent degree as per PMDC + 

AmericanBoard Certified in relevant field

or

MRCP/FRCS/CCT / European boards 

or 

MS/MD/FCPS with 3 years post fellowship 

experience or equivalent.

Level I: Less than 5 years

Level II: 5 – 10 years

Level III: 10 – 15 years

Level IV: More than 15 years

3 Echo Cardiographer 1
Masters in Medical Imaging Technology or 

equivalent.
Experience in Adult & Paeds Echo

4 ECG Technician 1
FA / FSC + DiplomaBA / BSc + Diploma BSc 

(Relevant Specialty)
1-5 years relevant experience.

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Senior Registrar Anesthesia 2 FCPS Anaesthesia or equivalent

Fresh

• Day to day management of patients under consultant 

care.

• Able to perform diagnostic and therapeutic 

procedures (as per specialty) under

minimal Consultant supervision

• At least 1 research publication in a calendar year is 

expected.

2 Registrar Anesthesia 8
FCPS all requirement completed for final exam/

equivalent

Completed all training requirements for FCPSII or 

Equivalent in Anaesthesia

3 Clinical Fellow (Anesthesia) 1 FCPS Anesthesia or equivalent
Candidate must be enthusiastic to learn Liver 

Transplant Anaesthesia

4 Anesthesia Technician 6

FA / FSC + Relevant Diploma

or

BA / BSc + Relevant Diploma

or

BSc (Relevant Specialty)

At least 1-5 years relevant post qualification 

experience.

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Registrar Radiology 3
FCPS all requirement completed for final exam/

equivalent

Completed all training requirements for FCPSII or

equivalent in Radiology

2 Clinical Fellow (IR) 1
 FCPS/ FRCR or equivalent in Diagnostic 

Radiology. 

1 year IR Fellowship experience in reputable 

organization will be an additional plus.

3 Admin Secretary 1 Bachelor Hons./ Masters
2 years overall relevant experience out of which 1 

year post qualification experience

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Clinical Fellow (Urology) 2 FCPS Urology or equivalent Fresh

Sr. # Job Title No. of Posts

1
Post-Graduate Trainee Hepatology & 

Gastroenterology (2nd Fellowship)
1

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

PAKISTAN KIDNEY AND LIVER INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTER

Pakistan Kidney and Liver Institute and Research Center (PKLI & RC) is working as a body corporate through Pakistan Kidney and Liver Institute and Research Center Act 2019 (the Act) 

We are pleased to offer following positions for qualified candidates:

Medical Services

Anesthesia

Radiology 

Urology

Peads

Internal Medicine

Hepatology & Gastroenterology

Qualification

Candidate must have completed FCPS II Medicine or equivalent (as per CPSP regulations)



1 Registrar Peads 2
FCPS all requirement completed for final exam/

equivalent

Completed all training requirements for FCPSII or 

equivalent in Paediatrics.

2 Assistant Manager 1
Master's degree/Bachelor's Degree (Hons) from a 

HEC recognized institute 

5 Years relevant experience out of which 1 year Post 

Qualification Experience

3 Admin Secretary 1 Bachelor Hons./ Masters
2 years overall relevant experience out of which 1 

year post qualification experience

4 Clinical Coordinator 1
BSN/General Nursing Diploma/Bachelor's

(Hons)/Masters Degree in any discipline

2 Years professional Post Qualification experience in 

Healthcare Sector

5 Office Aide 1 Matric 1 year post qualification experience

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Junior Respiratory Therapist 6

BSc (Hons) in Respiratory Therapy / Post Graduate 

Diploma in Respiratory Therapy
Fresh or 2 years post qualification experience.

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Clinical Coordinator 3
BSN/General Nursing Diploma/Bachelor's

(Hons)/Masters Degree in any discipline

2 Years professional Post Qualification

experience in Healthcare Sector

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Senior CSSD Technician 1

Matric + Diploma 

FA / FSC + Diploma

BA / BSc + Diploma 

BSc (Relevant Speciality)

5+ relevant expereience

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Senior Registrar Hematology 1 FCPS Haematology or equivalent
Fresh

2 Post Graduate Trainee (Microbiology) 1

3 Medical Lab Technologist Hematology 3 Bachelor's (Hons) MLT mandatory 1 year relevant post qualification experience

4 Medical Lab Technologist Blood Bank 1 Bachelor's (Hons) MLT mandatory 1 year relevant post qualification experience

5 Medical Lab Technologist Microbiology 2 Bachelor's (Hons) MLT mandatory 1 year relevant post qualification experience

1 Senior Registrar 2 FCPS Nuclear Medicine or equivalent
Fresh

2 Medical Imaging Technologist 2 BSc (Hons) in relevent Field 1 Year relevent post qualification expereince

3 Medical Transcriptionist 1 Bachelor's/Masters in relevent field 3 Years relevent post qualification experience

4 Booking Clerk 1 Bachelors Fresh

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Infection Preventionist 2

Bachelor's/Masters in Clinical

Microbiology/BSN/Diploma in General Nursing

with 1 year specialized diploma

1 year relevant Post Qualification experience

Sr. # Position Positions Qualification Experience 

1 Research Officer 2 Bachelors (Hons)/Master Degree 
1 year post qualification experience in research. Must 

be fluent in SPSS or any other Statistical software  

2 Research Associate( II) 1

MBBS/MD/BDS

or

BS (Hons) in relevant field.

Master of Public Health/Biostatistics will be an 

advantage

2 Years post qualification experience in population 

health research and scientific writing

3 Research Associate (I) 1

MBBS/MD/BDS

or

BS (Hons) in relevant field.

Master of Public Health/Biostatistics will be an 

advantage

Fresh, internship/experience will be an advantage

Research

Critical Care 

Operation Theatre

Nephrology

Laboratory

Infection Prevention Control

Nuclear Medicine

Candidate must have passed FCPS part 1 as per CPSP regulations



4 Research Fellow 1

MBBS/MD/BDS

or

BS (Hons) in relevant field.

 

Master of Public Health/Biostatistics will be an 

advantage

06 months to 01 year post qualification experience of 

working in either research dept or with a research 

team 

5 BMT Research Fellow 1 MBBS/BS (Hons) in relevant field, MPH Preferred

06 months to 01 year post qualification experience of 

working in either research dept or with a research 

team 

6 Research Assistant / Data Analyst 1
Bachelor's (Hons) in Statistics / Applied 

maths/Clinical Science 

2 Years post qualification experience in relevant field

7 Admin officer 1
Bachelor's (Hons)/Master's Degree from HEC 

recognized institute
2 years post qualification experience

8 Coordinator (Admin) 1 Bachelor's/Master's Degree Fresh

Sr. # Job Title No of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Head Nurse (IR) 1

BScN/General Nursing + specialization in any field 

of 

Nursing / Post RN preferably

 Hospital Management Course will be preferred

At least 7-10 years relevant experience of clinical & 

management experience. 3 - 4 years experience 

required on a leading role 

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Engineer ELV 2

Bachelor of Electrical Engineering/ 

Telecomunication Engineering/ Computer Science/ 

Computer Engineering

1 Year relevant post qualification experience

2 Sr. Analyst 2 Bachelors/Master in computer Science/IT 2 Years relevant post qualification experience

3 Analyst 1 Bachelors/Master in computer Science/IT 1 Years relevant post qualification experience

4 Support Technician 4 Intermediate with diploma Computer Engineering 1 Years relevant post qualification experience

5 Hardware Technician 1
Diploma of Associate Engineering (D.A.E) - 

Electronics / Intermediate
1 Year relevant post qualification experience

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Clinical Pharmacist 2 PharmD/Mphil (Pharma) 4 Years relevent post qualification expereince

2 Staff Pharmacist 4 PharmD/Mphil (Pharma) 4 Years relevent post qualification expereince

3 Pharmacist 10 PharmD/Mphil (Pharma) 3 Years relevent post qualification expereince

4 Resident Pharmacist 6 PharmD/Mphil (Pharma) 1 Years relevent post qualification expereince

5 Trainee Pharmacist 3 Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD) Fresh

6 Senior Technician Pharmacy 8 Dip. In relevent field, B Category 5+ Years relevent Post qualifcation expereince

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Assistant Dietitian 2 Bachelor's (Hons)/Masters in relevant field Fresh

2 Chapati Maker 1 Matric preferrebly 1 year relevent post qualification experience

3 Service Aide 12 Matric preferrebly 1 year relevent post qualification experience

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 General Manager FS 1
Bachelor's (Hons) / Masters Degree in relevant field 

from HEC recognized institute

10 years relevant experience out of which 7 years post 

qualification experience, preferably in healthcare.

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Fireman 14
Matric or Intermedicate with Civil Defence or 

Fireman Course
1 Years post qualification experience

2 Supervisor HVAC 2
Matric Or Diploma (Higher education will be 

preferred)
5 Years post qualification experience

3 Technician Glass and Aluminum 1 Diploma in relevant field 1-5 Years post qualification experience

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Assistant Manager Human Resources 1

Master's degree/Bachelor's Degree (Hons) in Human 

Resources/Management or equivalent from a HEC 

recognized institute International Certification in 

Human Resources will be preferred

At least 5 Years relevant experience out of which 1 years 

post qualification experience is required.

Financial Screening

FMS

ICT

Non-Clinical Staff

Human Resources

Pharmacy

FNSD

NURSING



Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Assistant Manager Resource Mobilization 1
Master's degree/Bachelor's (Hons) Degree in relevant 

field from HEC recognized Institute

5 Years relevant experience out of 1 year Post 

Qualification Experience

2 Assistant Manager Web and Digital Media 1
Master's degree/Bachelor's (Hons) Degree in relevant 

field from HEC recognized Institute

5 Years relevant experience out of 1 year Post 

Qualification Experience

3 Senior Executive Resource Mobilization 1
Master's degree/Bachelor’s (Hons) degree in a relevant 

field HEC-recognized institute

At least 4 Years relevant experience, of which 1 year post 

qualification experience is required

4 Senior Executive Fundraising 1
Master's degree/Bachelor’s (Hons) degree in a relevant 

field HEC-recognized institute

At least 4 Years relevant experience, of which 1 year post 

qualification experience is required

5 Senior Executive Graphic Designer 1
Master's degree/Bachelor’s (Hons) degree in a relevant 

field HEC-recognized institute

At least 4 Years relevant experience, of which 1 year post 

qualification experience is required

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Executive Human Resource 1

Master's degree/Bachelor's Degree (Hons) with

specialization in Human

Resources/Management from HEC recognized Institute 

or Equivalent

International Certification in Human Resources

will be an advantage

At least 2 Years relevant post qualification experience is 

required.

1 Cleaner 3 Preferably Middle  
Fresh / Preference will be given to experience candidates. 

Age Limit: 35 Years

2 Security Guard 2
For EX-Army: Middle , AEC-II(Army Education) For 

Civilian: Matric

For EX-Army: Min 8 years of experience For Civilian: 2 

years of experience in security agencies

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Manager Human Resource 1

Master's degree/Bachelor's Degree (Hons) in 

Human Resources/Management or equivalent from 

a HEC recognized institute International 

Certification in Human Resources will be preferred

At least 6 Years relevant experience out of which 3 

years post qualification experience is required. 

Candidate must have experience in functions of 

Human Resource (Compensation & Benefits, Talent 

Acquisition, Employee relations)

2 Executive Human Resources 1

Master's degree/Bachelor's Degree (Hons) with

specialization in Human

Resources/Management from HEC recognized 

Institute or Equivalent

International Certification in Human Resources

will be an advantage

At least 2 Years relevant post qualification experience 

is required.

3 Staff Pharmacist 1 PharmD/Mphil (Pharma) 4 Years relevent post qualification expereince

4 Supply Chain Officer 1

Bachelor's (Hons)/Masters Degree from HEC 

recognized Institute . Preferably in Supply Chain 

Management

2 Years total with minimum 01 year post qualification 

experience in supply chain preferably healthcare

Sr. # Designation No. of Posts Qualification Experience

1 Admin Assistant 1 Bachelor (Hons)/Master's Degree 4-6 Weeks Internship will be an Advantage

1 Nurse 1

BSN Generic, Post RN, Diploma in General 

Nursing +

Midwifery / Specialization in any field of Nursing

Fresh

1 Phlebotomist 1 FA / FSC.  Lab Technician Diploma is mandatory 1 Year Experience in relevant field

1 Phlebotomist 1 FA / FSC.  Lab Technician Diploma is mandatory 1 Year Experience in relevant field

1 Phlebotomist 1 FA / FSC.  Lab Technician Diploma is mandatory 1 Year Experience in relevant field

Human Resources

Administration

PKLI Institute of Nursing & Allied Health Sciences

•  Market based competitive salaries will be offered. 

• Consultants may apply on below mentioned email by sending CV, all educational documents, experience certificates and fee slip. Talent.Acquisition@pkli.org.pk 

Marketing

Shujabad

Vehari

PKLI FILTER CLINICS DIRECTORATE (HEAD QUARTER, LAHORE)

PKLI FILTER CLINICS

Attock

Hafizabad

Sheikhupura

Human Resources

•  Employees from Government Institutes must send their application along with fresh NOC, issued by the concerned department. 

• Only shortlisted candidates will be contacted. 

• No TA/ DA will be admissible for the interview. 

•  PKLI&RC has the right to increase or decrease the number of positions at any time based on its need. Candidates selected for an interview will be required to provide 

information, including relevant documentation and experience certificates of qualifications etc. 

•  Candidates do not meet the selection criteria, need not to apply. 

•  Apply online job portal at: https://jobs.pkli.org.pk:440/. Only ONLINE applications will be entertained. 

• The age limit is 18 to 62 Years, except staff nurses..

• The age limit for Staff Nurses is 18 to 50 Years.

• The applicants who have applied earlier need to apply again.  



• The last date to apply is 31 July, 2024.

 Human Resource Department Pakistan Kidney and Liver Institute and Research Centre (PKLI & RC)  

One PKLI Avenue, Opposite DHA Phase VI, Lahore, Pakistan. Phone: 042-111 117 554, Website: www.pkli.org.pk

• The candidates who will not fulfil the required eligibility criteria can be cancelled at any stage during the process of selection or subsequently.  

• Deposit an application processing fee of Rs.3,000/- (non-refundable) against each post for doctors and Rs.1000/- (non-refundable) for other positions through bank 

deposit slip at Bank of Punjab, Account No. 6580008550400058 OR deposit the same amount in ONLINE account PK51BPUN6580008550400058 under account title 

Pakistan Kidney and Liver Institute and Research Center. The application fee is not being received through "Raast online transfer app" temporarily because the paying 

persons are not identifiable with this mode of payment.

• Upload screenshot of online transaction or picture of bank slip while applying for an online position.  

•  PKLI&RC is an 'Equal Opportunity Employer'.  

• Applications after the due date will not be entertained.  


